
FROM APRIL 1 
TO OCTOBER 31

Monday-Friday
12.15pm-8pm 

Weekends & public holidays
10am-6pm 

Laser standard or RS Aero
Double aero
Catamaran
Crew sailboat without subscription

1 place

2 places (double)

35.-
45.-
55.-
20.-

25.-

15.-

INTERNAL

20.-

40.-
55.-
65.-
25.-

30.-

20.-

25.-

EXTERNAL

60.-*

INTERNAL

70.-*

60.-*

Rates on request

* If you purchase a subscription at a later date, this price will be deducted from the 
subscription price.

** The Sailing subscription or combined subscription (Sailing + Windsurfing) 
include single-seater dinghies, double-seater dinghies and catamarans.

** The Sailing subscription or combined subscription (Sailing + Windsurfing) 
include single-seater dinghies, double-seater dinghies and catamarans.

Sailing, windsurfing and combined (sailing & windsurfing) subscriptions include :
• Free individual sailing 7 days a week, with prior reservation for the chosen 

support, from 12.15pm to 8pm (or earlier in autumn).
• 8 (windsurfing) or/and 16 (sailing) 2-hour group lessons coached according to 

course schedule.
• Free use of kayaks, Stand Up Paddle (SUP) and rowing skiffs.

Stand up paddle & Kayak/canoe subscription include: :
• Free sailing by prior reservation 7/7, exclusively on kayaks, stand up paddle (SUP) 
and rowing skiffs (slightly modified for the autumn).

70.-*

EXTERNAL

RENTAL
PER HOUR

INTERNAL EXTERNAL

SUBSCRIPTIONS

FULL SEASON

PARTIAL SEASON

COURSES
2H WITHOUT SUBSCRIPTION

Private lessons : sailing and windsurfing

Windsurfing

Windsurfing

325.-

190.-

399.-

125.-

440.-

305.-

525.-

245.-

 April 1 
to October 31

 April 1 
to October 31

**

**

260.-

145.-

325.-

100.-

380.-

265.-

445.-

220.-

INTERNAL

 April 1
to August 3

  April 1
to August 3

EXTERNAL

Windsurfing

Windsurfing

Sailing

Sailing

Windsurfing

**Sailing

Sailing

Windsurfing**Sailing

Sailing

ATTENTION
Rates are reduced on a weekly basis. These special rates apply 
when you buy a season ticket from the Service Sport Santé 
UNIL+EPFL secretariat or at the Nautical Centre, but not online.


