

RENTAL PER HOUR

~		INTERNAL	EXTERNAL
	Sailing		
	Laser standard or RS Aero Double aero Catamaran Crew sailboat without subscription	35 45 55 20	40 55 65 25
	Windsurfing	25	30
	Stand up paddle	45	20
	Kayak & Canoe	15	20
	Stand up paddle 2 places (double)	20	25
	Kayak & Canoe	20	L J

COURSES 2H WITHOUT SUBSCRIPTION

	INTERNAL	EXTERNAL
Sailing	60*	70*
Windsurfing	60*	70*
Private lessons: sailing and windsurfing	Rates on request	

* If you purchase a subscription at a later date, this price will be deducted from the subscription price.



ATTENTION

Rates are reduced on a weekly basis. These special rates apply when you buy a season ticket from the Service Sport Santé UNIL+EPFL secretariat or at the Nautical Centre, but not online.

SUBSCRIPTIONS*

	INTERNAL	EXTERNAL
FULL SEASON	April 1 to October 31	April 1 to October 31
Sailing **	325	440
Windsurfing	190	305
Sailing** +	399	525
Stand up + Kayak & Canoe	125	245

** The Sailing subscription or combined subscription (Sailing + Windsurfing) include single-seater dinghies, double-seater dinghies and catamarans.

	INTERNAL	EXTERNAL
PARTIAL SEASON	April 1 to August 3	April 1 to August 3
Sailing **	260	380
Windsurfing	145	265
Sailing** +	325	445
Stand up + Ganoe Kayak & Canoe	100	220

** The Sailing subscription or combined subscription (Sailing + Windsurfing) include single-seater dinghies, double-seater dinghies and catamarans.

Sailing, windsurfing and combined (sailing & windsurfing) subscriptions include:

- Free individual sailing 7 days a week, with prior reservation for the chosen support, from 12.15pm to 8pm (or earlier in autumn).
- 8 (windsurfing) or/and 16 (sailing) 2-hour group lessons coached according to course schedule.
- Free use of kayaks, Stand Up Paddle (SUP) and rowing skiffs.

Stand up paddle & Kayak/canoe subscription include: :

• Free sailing by prior reservation 7/7, exclusively on kayaks, stand up paddle (SUP) and rowing skiffs (slightly modified for the autumn).



Monday-Friday 12.15pm-8pm

Weekends & public holidays 10am-6pm